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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 1st round, Match #6

Friday, 02.08.2015, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 29°C. Spectators: 200

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 3

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Tiurin Ivan
3 Habatel Yevhen
5 Yedynak Nazar
4 Barskyi Vladyslav
2 Kozachek Vladyslav
9 Dolinskyi Denys
18 Varenyk Andrii
11 Hranchar Vadym
10 Chernyshov Oleksii
6 Markovskyi Illia
17 Shtohrin Andrii

Substitutes
30 Kozhukhar Andrii
16 Tîșcul Mikhail
15 Babohlo Vladyslav
14 Sotnikov Denys
13 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
7 Tsokan Viacheslav
8 Musolitin Mykola

12 Hloba Dmytro
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
2 Daniielian Artur
6 Plutenko Valentyn
14 Antoshyn Anton
10 Meskhi Mykhailo
11 Kushnarenko Bohdan
7 Kostenko Kyrylo
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
9 Ohanisian Armen

Substitutes
1 Riabenko Danylo
3 Myronenko Illya
13 Kopytov Dmytro
16 Turko Yevhen
19 Malevich Hlib
15 Kovalov Mykhailo
18 Ustymenko Denys

Referee:
Mamchur Viktor
Assistant 1:
Reka Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shkilnyi Serhii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1st round, Match #6
Friday, 02.08.2015, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 29°C. Spectators: 200

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 3 «Stal» Kamianske
5 Yedynak Nazar 5'

7' 9 Ohanisian Armen

11' 7 Kostenko Kyrylo
2 Kozachek Vladyslav

16 Tîșcul Mikhail 22'

9 Dolinskyi Denys 39'

9 Dolinskyi Denys
14 Sotnikov Denys 56'

14 Sotnikov Denys 60'

62' 8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
16 Turko Yevhen

6 Markovskyi Illia 67'

69' 11 Kushnarenko Bohdan

71' 11 Kushnarenko Bohdan
13 Kopytov Dmytro

10 Chernyshov Oleksii
13 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 71'

17 Shtohrin Andrii 73'

75' 14 Antoshyn Anton

87' 7 Kostenko Kyrylo
19 Malevich Hlib

89' 9 Ohanisian Armen

90+2' 4 Mytsyk Bohdan
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